
Question Number : 26 Question Id : 40503611181 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640606. 

40503640607. 

40503640608. 

40503640609. 

  
Question Number : 26 Question Id : 40503611181 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640606. 

40503640607. 

40503640608. 

40503640609. 

  
Question Number : 27 Question Id : 40503611182 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640610. 

40503640611. 

40503640612. 

40503640613. 

  



Question Number : 27 Question Id : 40503611182 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640610. 

40503640611. 

40503640612. 



40503640613. 

  
Question Number : 28 Question Id : 40503611183 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640614. 

40503640615. 



40503640616. 

40503640617. 

  
Question Number : 28 Question Id : 40503611183 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640614. 



40503640615. 

40503640616. 

40503640617. 

  
Question Number : 29 Question Id : 40503611184 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640618. 

40503640619. 

40503640620. 

40503640621. 

  
Question Number : 29 Question Id : 40503611184 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640618. 

40503640619. 

40503640620. 

40503640621. 

  
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 40503611185 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640622. 



40503640623. 

40503640624. 

40503640625. 

  
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 40503611185 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640622. 

40503640623. 



40503640624. 

40503640625. 

  
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 40503611186 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640626. 

40503640627. 

40503640628. 

40503640629. 

  
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 40503611186 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640626. 



40503640627. 

40503640628. 

40503640629. 

  
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 40503611187 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640630. 

40503640631. 

40503640632. 

40503640633. 

  
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 40503611187 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640630. 

40503640631. 

40503640632. 

40503640633. 

  
Question Number : 33 Question Id : 40503611188 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640634. 

40503640635. 



40503640636. 

40503640637. 

  
Question Number : 33 Question Id : 40503611188 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640634. 

40503640635. 

40503640636. 

40503640637. 



  
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 40503611189 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640638. 

40503640639. 

40503640640. 

40503640641. 

  
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 40503611189 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640638. 

40503640639. 



40503640640. 

40503640641. 

  
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 40503611190 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640642. 

40503640643. 

40503640644. 

40503640645. 

  
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 40503611190 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640642. 

40503640643. 

40503640644. 

40503640645. 

  
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 40503611191 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640646. 

40503640647. 

40503640648. 



40503640649. 

  
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 40503611191 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640646. 

40503640647. 

40503640648. 

40503640649. 

  
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 40503611192 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640650. 

40503640651. 



40503640652. 

40503640653. 

  
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 40503611192 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640650. 

40503640651. 

40503640652. 

40503640653. 

  
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 40503611193 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640654. 

40503640655. 



40503640656. 

40503640657. 

  
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 40503611193 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640654. 

40503640655. 

40503640656. 

40503640657. 

  
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 40503611194 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640658. 

40503640659. 

40503640660. 

40503640661. 

  
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 40503611194 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640658. 

40503640659. 

40503640660. 

40503640661. 

  
Question Number : 40 Question Id : 40503611195 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640662. 

40503640663. 

40503640664. 

40503640665. 

  
Question Number : 40 Question Id : 40503611195 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640662. 

40503640663. 

40503640664. 

40503640665. 

  
Question Number : 41 Question Id : 40503611196 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640666. 

40503640667. 

40503640668. 

40503640669. 

  
Question Number : 41 Question Id : 40503611196 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640666. 

40503640667. 

40503640668. 

40503640669. 

  
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 40503611197 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503640670. 

40503640671. 

40503640672. 

40503640673. 

  
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 40503611197 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640670. 

40503640671. 

40503640672. 

40503640673. 

  
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 40503611198 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640674. 

40503640675. 

40503640676. 

40503640677. 

  
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 40503611198 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640674. 

40503640675. 

40503640676. 

40503640677. 

  
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 40503611199 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640678. 

40503640679. 

40503640680. 

40503640681. 

  
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 40503611199 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503640678. 

40503640679. 

40503640680. 

40503640681. 

  
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 40503611200 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503640682. 

40503640683. 

40503640684. 

40503640685. 

  
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 40503611200 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503640682. 

40503640683. 

40503640684. 

40503640685. 

Sub-Section Number : 2
Sub-Section Id : 405036782
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 40503611201 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 40503611201 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 40503611202 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 40503611202 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range



Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 40503611203 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 40503611203 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText



Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 49 Question Id : 40503611204 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 49 Question Id : 40503611204 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes



Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 50 Question Id : 40503611205 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 50 Question Id : 40503611205 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
  

Mathematics
Section Id : 405036408
Section Number : 3
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 25
Number of Questions to be attempted : 25
Section Marks : 100
Display Number Panel : Yes
Group All Questions : Yes
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 405036783




